Atelier Luxury Group, LLC 1
1330 Chalnning Street InVOICe
Los Angeles CA 90021
AMIRI o #IF0038241

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

DL

IF0038241

12/14/2023
Ship To: Bill to: Total
NOUL CENTRAL MARKET S.P.C Noul Central Market S.P.C.
Mr. Dinesh D'Silva For Bloomingdales Kuwait E-Com
Al Ghanim international PO Box 29857,
warehouse Yard, Safat 13159
Blk 2, Plot - 174 and 176 Kuwait ’ *
Amghara
Kuwait
Sales Order# PO# Shipping Method Discount
Sales Order #500035159 8624260 See Routing Guide -3%
Item QTY Price Amount
PS24MFS001 : PS24MFS001 | 03040 ! 236.00 $236.00
Description:  MESH SKELTOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996075
PS24MFS001 : PS24MFS001 | 03041 ! 236.00 $236.00
Description:  MESH SKELTOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996075
PS24MFS001 : PS24MFS001|030|42 2 236.00 3472.00
Description:  MESH SKELTOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996075
PS24MFS001 : PS24MFS001|030|43 2 236.00 3472.00
Description:  MESH SKELTOP LOW
Content: UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber
Style COO: CN
HTS: 6403996075



Atelier Luxury Group, LLC

1330 Channing Street
A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Item

PS24MFS001

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS001

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

: PS24MFS001| 030 |44

MESH SKELTOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

: PS24MFS001|030|45

MESH SKELTOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004|401|40

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004 | 40141

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004 | 40142

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004 40143

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

O

IF0038241

QTY

Price

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

#IF0038241

12/14/2023

Amount

$236.00

$236.00

$236.00

$236.00

$472.00

$472.00



Atelier Luxury Group, LLC

1330 Channing Street
A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Item

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 :

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

PS24MFS004 | 401 |44

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004|401|45

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004|012|40

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004|012]41

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004[012]42

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004|012]43

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

O

IF0038241

QTY

Price

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

#IF0038241

12/14/2023

Amount

$236.00

$236.00

$236.00

$236.00

$472.00

$472.00



Atelier Luxury Group, LLC

1330 Channing Street
A M I R I Los Angeles CA 90021
United States

ATELIER LUXURY GROUP, LLC

Item

PS24MFS004 : PS24MFS004|012|44

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PS24MFS004 : PS24MFS004|012|45

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403996075

PXMFS002 : PXMFS002| 004 | 45

Description:
Content:

Style COO:
HTS:

SKEL TOP LOW

UPPER : 100% COW LEATHER /UPPER : 100% POLYESTER
LINING:100% POLYESTER MESH /OUTSOLE : 100% Rubber

CN
6403915000

DL

IF0038241

QTY Price
1 236.00
1 236.00
1 236.00

Total Quantity
Subtotal
Discount

Shipping Cost
Total

#IF0038241

12/14/2023

Amount

$236.00

$236.00

$236.00

25
$5,900.00
$-177.00
$0.00
$5,723.00



